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女子ダブルス<兵庫>

8
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F

濱

宮田

末吉 ・ 佐藤 （松蔭女大）

山中 ・ 小南 （武庫川）

鈴木 ・ 相本 （園田女大）

馬場 ・

新居 ・ 大和 （関学大）

秋本 ・ 内田 （甲南女大）
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15

16

17

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

柾木 （親和女大）

小嶋 ・ 望月 (甲南大)

中村 ・ 渡邉 (関学大)

松澤 ・ 松本 （兵医大）

高垣 ・ 櫻井 （園田女大）

沖元 ・ 吉弘 (親和女大)

井出 ・ 有馬 (神外大)

西原 ・ 小川 (園田女大)

金森 ・ 新谷 (武庫川)

木嶋 ・ 秋 (松蔭女大)

糸川 ・ 寺西 (姫　大)

川島

宮崎

岩木

杉本

廣川 ・ 福居 (関学大)

・ 松野 （甲南大） 18

・ 北垣内 （姫　大・園田女大） 19

吉井

武内

下引地

吉田

岩井

川上

福田

伊井

上田

川原

宮田

野田

・ 林 （松蔭女大） 22

・ 伊藤 （園田女大） 23

・ 中尾 （武庫川） 20

・ 山崎 （親和女大） 21

・ 小林 （関学大） 26

・ 人見 （松蔭女大） 27

・ 越田 （兵医大） 24

・ 早川 （甲南女大） 25

・ 小島 （武庫川） 30

・ 久保 （親和女大） 31

・ 朝倉 （神外大） 28

・ 山門 （関学大） 29

・ 木村 （甲南女大） 34

・ 石川 (関学大） 35

・ 永岡 （園田女大） 32

・ 立石 （神　大） 33


